Concor -Exim Star Award - 2015

We Thank All
Our Valued Customers, Shippers, Shipping Lines, Customs and Container Corporation of India Ltd.
For enabling us to receive this DUAL AWARD

NORTH CENTRAL REGION
CHA IMPORT (2nd Position)

ENHANCED PERFORMANCE
CHA IMPORT (1st Position)

JAYA LAXMI FREIGHT FORWARDERS PVT. LTD.

International Freight Forwarders & Export Import Clearing House
www.jayalaxmi.com

REGD. OFFICE:
301 & 304, Ganesh Plaza, Gola Ka Mandir, Gwalior - 474005(M.P), Tel : 91-751- 4001030/2462124, Fax : 91-751-4012372,
PIC: Vijay Madhavan : 09827030802, 9425401470, E-mail: vijay@jayalaxmi.com,

Dr. P.L. Narasaiah : 09301120676, 09425401475, E-mail: narasaiah@jayalaxmi.com
BRANCHES:-

Delhi: delhi@jayalaxmi.com, Agra: agra@jayalaxmi.com, Bangalore : bangalore@jayalaxmi.com, Krishnapatnam: krishnapatnam@jayalaxmi.com




